WINE { VALLEY

GOLF CLUB

2017 Superintendent’s Revenge Scramble

Team-Gross

15t Jeff Neher/Jorge Martinez

ond  Chris Mehl/Chris Smith
3rd  Conor Lees/Zack Adams
TIE Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen

5t Kevin Michelson/Larry Olson

Team-Net

15t Allen/Stanley

ond  Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada
3rd  Michael Simon/Dick Simon
4th  Ed Ochoa/Karl Senekham

5th Gearard Lomas/Randy Harvey

Gross Skins

Jeff Neher/George Martinez-

Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada

Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen

Net Skins

Allen Stanley/Jay Babbitt

Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada

Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen

Score

68 (-4)
70 (-2)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
73 (+1)

Score
66 (-6)

66.9 (-5.1)
69 (-3)
69.4 (-2.6)

70 (-2)

Birdie on 13
Birdie on 12

Birdie on 7

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 12

Birdie on 7

Credit Payout

$300
$200
$120
$120

$60

Credit Payout

$300
$200
$150
$90
$60

Cash $

$105
$105

$105

Cash $

$105
$105

$105



