

2017 Superintendent's Revenge Scramble

Team-Gross		<u>Score</u>	<u>Credit Payout</u>
1 st	Jeff Neher/Jorge Martinez	68 (-4)	\$300
2 nd	Chris Mehl/Chris Smith	70 (-2)	\$200
$3^{\rm rd}$	Conor Lees/Zack Adams	71 (-1)	\$120
TIE	Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen	71 (-1)	\$120
5 th	Kevin Michelson/Larry Olson	73 (+1)	\$60
Team-Net		<u>Score</u>	<u>Credit Payout</u>
1 st	Allen/Stanley	66 (-6)	\$300
2 nd	Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada	66.9 (-5.1)	\$200
3^{rd}	Michael Simon/Dick Simon	69 (-3)	\$150
4th	Ed Ochoa/Karl Senekham	69.4 (-2.6)	\$90
5 th	Gearard Lomas/Randy Harvey	70 (-2)	\$60
<u>Gross Skins</u>			<u>Cash \$</u>
Jeff Neher/George Martinez-		Birdie on 13	\$105
Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada		Birdie on 12	\$105
Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen		Birdie on 7	\$105
Net Skins			Cash \$
Allen Stanley/Jay Babbitt		Eagle on 17	\$105
Casey Waddell/Luke Hamada		Eagle on 12	\$105
Kevin Burnett/Tucker Hodgen		Birdie on 7	\$105